Bellows kit EADB
538486400 |  | 12.09.2025
2 www.festo.com/catalogue/... 2025/09
538486400 |  | 12.09.2025
Bellows kit EADB
Type code
001 Series
EADB Bellows attachment

Plastic tubing: PUN-10x1.5
72025/09 www.festo.com/catalogue/...
538486400 |  | 12.09.2025
Bellows kit EADB
Dimensions
Dimensions – Dimensions Download CAD data    www.festo.com
[1]	 + = plus stroke length
8 www.festo.com/catalogue/... 2025/09
538486400 |  | 12.09.2025
Bellows kit EADB
Dimensions
ESBF-32
L1) A22) D1 D2 EE L1 L2 WH+A2
max. @
EADB-V2-32-S10-100 10 ... 100 52
57 17 G1/4 15 23,3
77,5
EADB-V2-32-S101-200 101 ... 200 81 106,5
EADB-V2-32-S201-300 201 ... 300 92 117,5
EADB-V2-32-S301-400 301 ... 400 121 146,5
EADB-V2-32-S401-500 401 ... 500 139 164,5
ESBF-40
L1) A22) D1 D2 EE L1 L2 WH+A2
max. @
EADB-V2-40-S10-100 10 ... 100 50
57 17 G1/4 15 23,3
79,5
EADB-V2-40-S101-200 101 ... 200 79 108,5
EADB-V2-40-S201-300 201 ... 300 90 119,5
EADB-V2-40-S301-400 301 ... 400 119 148,5
EADB-V2-40-S401-500 401 ... 500 137 166,5
ESBF-50
L1) A22) D1 D2 EE L1 L2 WH+A2
max. @
EADB-V2-50-S10-100 10 ... 100 46
93 17 G1/4 21 29,4
82,5
EADB-V2-50-S101-200 101 ... 200 70 106,5
EADB-V2-50-S201-300 201 ... 300 82 118,5
EADB-V2-50-S301-400 301 ... 400 107 143,5
EADB-V2-50-S401-500 401 ... 500 119 155,5
ESBF-63
L1) A22) D1 D2 EE L1 L2 WH+A2
max. @
EADB-V2-63-S10-100 10 ... 100 45
93 17 G1/4 25 33,9
82
EADB-V2-63-S101-200 101 ... 200 70 107
EADB-V2-63-S201-300 201 ... 300 82 119
EADB-V2-63-S301-400 301 ... 400 106 143
EADB-V2-63-S401-500 401 ... 500 119 156
ESBF-80
L1) A22) D1 D2 EE L1 L2 WH+A2
max. @
EADB-V2-80-S10-100 10 ... 100 48
93 17 G1/4 31 42,9
94
EADB-V2-80-S101-200 101 ... 200 73 119
EADB-V2-80-S201-300 201 ... 300 85 131
EADB-V2-80-S301-400 301 ... 400 109 155
EADB-V2-80-S401-500 401 ... 500 122 168
1)	 Stroke
2)	 The dimension corresponds to the E value (piston rod extension) of the cylinder
92025/09 www.festo.com/catalogue/...
538486400 |  | 12.09.2025